YJ-APS-2835HC-G01
Surface Mount Device
StandardWhite
Applications
- High-end architectural lighting
- Healthy lighting
- Photoelectric device and relevant research
Features

CE compliance
REACH compliance (Phosphor)
Binning
Options
RoHS
Compliance
CE
Compliance
REACH
Compliance
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01 Rev Version: 2.1
8 / 27
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE CCT CHROMATICITY BINS VOLTAGE RANGE
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01-27 P3220024.27 2700K 27A 0.2V
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01-30 P3220024.30 3000K 30A 0.2V
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01-35 P3220024.35 3500K 35A 0.2V
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01-40 P3220024.40 4000K 40A 0.2V
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01-50 P3220024.50 5000K 50A 0.2V
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01-65 P3220024.65 6500K 65A 0.2V
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01-XX P3220024.xx Custom CCT - 0.2V
YJ-APS-2835HC-G01 Rev Version: 2.1
9 / 27
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Characteristics
Electrical-optical characteristics (TA = 25°C, 100mA)

PARAMETER SYMBOL
VALUE
UNIT TOLERANCE
 MIN. TYP. MAX.
Forward voltage VF 8.6 - 9.2 V ±0.05
Luminous flux
Ф2700K 95 - 105
lm -
Ф3000K 103 - 113
Ф3500K 105 - 115
Ф4000K 108 - 118
Ф5000K 113 - 123
Ф6500K 110 - 120
Correlated color
temperature(1)
CCT2700K - 2700 -
K -
CCT3000K - 3000 -
CCT3500K - 3500 -
CCT4000K - 4000 -
CCT5000K - 5000 -
CCT6500K - 6500 -
Color rendering index
Ra 97(2) - - - ±1
Ri (i = 1-15) 90 - - - -
Fidelity index(3) Rf - 98 - - -